Kenton County School District
Unpaid Leave of Absence Requests
Board Meeting Date: 08/05/2024

The following employees have requested an unpaid leave of absence and request Board approval:

Employee Name Position
Berling, Gary Custodian
Collins, Michael Carpenter

Knochelmann, Rhonda Bus Monitor

Kramer, DeAndra Teacher

Lucas, Anna Teacher

Waldron, Abbey FRC Coordinator

Recommended for Approval:

Location

RC Hinsdale
Central Office

Transportation

White’s Tower

Ft. Wright

Page 1of1

Unpaid

Start Date

05/24/2024
01/12/2024
08/16/2023
08/10/2023
02/12/2024

01/23/2024

Unpaid

Final Date Date Returned
07/12/2024 07/15/2024
06/28/2024 07/01/2024
05/24/2024 Retired
04/07/2024 Resigned
04/22/2024 Resigned
06/28/2024 07/01/2024



