Kenton County School District Unpaid Leave of Absence Requests Board Meeting Date: 08/05/2024

The following employees have requested an unpaid leave of absence and request Board approval:

Recommended for Approval:

Employee Name	<u>Position</u>	<u>Location</u>	Unpaid <u>Start Date</u>	Unpaid <u>Final Date</u>	Date Returned
Berling, Gary	Custodian	RC Hinsdale	05/24/2024	07/12/2024	07/15/2024
Collins, Michael	Carpenter	Central Office	01/12/2024	06/28/2024	07/01/2024
Knochelmann, Rhonda	Bus Monitor	Transportation	08/16/2023	05/24/2024	Retired
Kramer, DeAndra	Teacher	Scott	08/10/2023	04/07/2024	Resigned
Lucas, Anna	Teacher	White's Tower	02/12/2024	04/22/2024	Resigned
Waldron, Abbey	FRC Coordinator	Ft. Wright	01/23/2024	06/28/2024	07/01/2024